ETH-DIO-48 & ETH-DIO-24
48 or 24 Digital I/O’s
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
April 22nd 2014
FEATURES
 Ethernet 10/100 RJ45 connector for interfacing to CPU
or network
 48 or 24 channel high-current TTL digital I/O lines

Auxiliary Outputs: +5VDC via one 0.5A resettable fuse for both
connectors
ORDERING GUIDE
ETH-DIO-48 48 digital input/outputs in rugged enclosure w/DC jack
& external power adaptor
ETH-DIO-24  24 digital input/outputs in rugged enclosure w/DC jack
& external power adaptor
Model Options
-LV   LVTTL I/O for 3.3V systems
-OEM   Board only version with no enclosure or ext. power
supply
- T  Extended operating temperature -40˚C to +85˚C
-RoHS  Available in a RoHS compliant version
Optional Accessories
STB-DIO-48-ETH Plug-in spring-cage terminal board for 48 Digital I/O
lines (used inside enclosure for ETH-DIO-48)
STB-50   Screw terminal board*
STB-48CH  50-pin multi-header universal screw terminal board
with steel powder coated enclosure for up to 48 digital
I/O channels*
IIB-24   24-channel optical isolator board*
ROB-24   24-channel electromechanical relay board*
CAB50F-6  6’ flat ribbon cable with female 50-pin connectors
1781-A24A  Solid state module mounting rack
CAB50-6  6’ flat ribbon cable female to edge connector
MP104-DIN  DIN rail mounting provision
   *=requires one or more ribbon cables
est1
Ditributed by Texim-Europe 4cm
Partner in Electronic Components & Supply Chain Solutions
Texim Europe B.V.
Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG Haaksbergen
Tel:  +31 (0)53 573 33 33
Belgium United Kingdom
St. Mary’s House, Church Lane
Carlton Le Moorland
Lincoln LN5 9HS
Tel: +44 (0)1522 789 555
Fax:  +44 (0)845 299 22 26
Gentsesteenweg 1154-C22
Chaussée de Gand 1154-C22
B-1082 Brussel / Bruxelles
Tel: +32 (0)2 462 01 00
Fax:  +32 (0)2 462 01 25
Denmark
Nørregade 15
DK-9240 Nibe
Tel: +45 88 20 26 30
Fax:  +45 88 20 26 39
The Netherlands
Elektrostraat 17
NL-7483 PG   Haaksbergen
Tel: +31 (0)53 573 33 33
Fax:  +31 (0)53 573 33 30
Germany
Martin-Kollar-Strasse 9
D-81829 München
Tel: +49 (0)89 436 086-0
Fax:  +49 (0)89 436 086-19
Germany
Justus-von-Liebig-Ring 7-9
D-25451  Quickborn
Tel: +49 (0)4106 627 07-0
Fax:  +49 (0)4106 627 07-20